
Sr 
1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8. 

10. 

11. 

6 CHEMISTRY 

13. 

Subject 

14. 

BOTANY 

15. 

BOTANY 

BOTANY & BOTANY 
AG. 

9 CHEMISTRY AG 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

CHEMISTRY 

19 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY AG 

12. MATHEMATICS 

DEFENCE & 
STRATEGIC STUDIES 
MATHEMATICS 

MATHHEMATICS 

PHYSICS 

PHYSICS 

16. PHYSICs 

17. PHYSICS 

18. ZOOLOGY 

ZOOLOGY 

Eligibility 
TOPPER 

TOPPER 

TOPPER 

TOPPER 

TOPPER 

TOPPER 

TOPPER 
boy-student 
TOPPER 

TOPPER 

(TOPPER 
M.A./MSc.) 
(M.Sc. TOPPER 
(boy-student) 
TOPPER 

M.A./M.Sc. 
TOPPER 

TOPPER 

LIST OF MEDAL RECIPIENTS 2024 

M. Sc. & M.TECH2024 (ENDOWMENT MEDALS) 
Medals Name 

TOPPER 
(boy-student) 
(L Position ) 

TOPPER 

TOPPER 

TOPPER 
(girl-student) 

En. No. 
U1910580 

(9.73) 
DO 

U1910580 
(9.73) 

U1910685 
(9.15) 

U2275296 
(9.97) 

DO 

U1910704 
(9.8) 

U2275388 
(9.92) 

DO 

U1910210 
(9.16) 

U2275578 

(10) 
U2275578 

(10) 
DO 

U1910931 
(9.96) 

U2275215 
(9.65) 

U1910419 

(9.77) 
U1910931 

(9.96) 
U1810467 

(9.76) 
DO 

GIRIJA DAYAL SRIVASTAVA 
GOLD MEDAL 
SAROJ BANI GHOSH 
MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL 
NIHAL CHANDRA TONDAN 
GOLD MEDAL 

SMT. HEMLATA TRIPATHI 
MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL 
SANTOSH KUMAR 
MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL 
MAHABIR PRASAD 
RAJVANSHI GOLD MEDAL 

TARAK NATH GHOSH 
MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL 
SHEILA DHAR MEMORIAL 
GOLD MEDAL 

KP CHATTERJEE 
SILVER MEDAL 
Lt Col SG TIWARI GOLD 

MEDAL 
TARAK NATH GHOSH 
MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL 
ISHWAR NARAIN KICHLU 
GOLD MEDAL 
COX VIDYANT MEMORIAL 
GOLD MEDAL 

WARD VIDYANT MEMORIAL 
GOLD MEDAL 
TARAK NATH GHOSH 
MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL 
Smt UMA KUNWAR SILVER 

MEDAL 
RANJANA AND HARI 

PRAKASH GOLD MEDAL 
Km CHANDRA MEMORIAL 
GOLD MEDAL 

SAROJ BANI GHOSH 
MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL 

Recipients 
SIDDHI YADAV 

DO 

SIDDHI YADAV 

GITANJALI SINGH 

RIYA TIWARI 

DO 

ADITYA GOSWAMI 

SACHIN KUMAR MISHRA 

DO 

KAUSTUBH SINGH 

SHIVA DUBEY 

SHIVA DUBEY 

SHIVA DUBEY 

URVASHI 

VINAY TIWARI 

SANVI SINGH 

URVASHI 

ADITI DHANRAJ 

DO 


